


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE 
 2 CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY 
 3 ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO 
 4 BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA 
 5 CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 
 6 CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA 
 7 EL LIMON - OCAMPO 
 8 T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS 
 9 ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO 
 10 ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - S. LA MARINA) 
 11 GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES 
 12 IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY) 
 13 LA JOYA - MENDEZ 
 14 LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA) 
 15 LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA 
 16 LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 
 17 LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II 
 18 LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA 
 19 LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO 
 20 LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA) 
 21 MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR 
 22 MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 
 23 MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (CUOTA) 
 24 POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL 
 25 RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS 
 26 RAMAL A XICOTENCATL 
 27 REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO 
 28 SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS 
 29 SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO 
 30 SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA 
 31 SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA 
 32 TAMPICO - CD. MANTE 
 33 VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME 
 34 VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS 
 35 CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 
 36 CD. VALLES - TAMPICO 
 37 ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO 
 38 CHINA - MENDEZ 
 39 ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA 
 40 MONTERREY - MIER 
 41 MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) 
 42 MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) 
 43 PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO 
 44 PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO 
 45 PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 
 46 TUXPAN - TAMPICO 



T A M A U L I P A S

ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00136 RUTA : MEX-080 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ANTIGUO MORELOS 3 0 2273 72.3 9.4 6.0 4.0 3.6 3.5 0.8 0.4 73 9 18 0.084
 19.28NUEVO MORELOS 1 0 1461 78.0 8.3 5.7 2.4 1.3 2.8 1.3 0.2 78 8 14 0.092
 25.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAMPS. PPIA. S.L.P. 0 0
 32.00EL NARANJO 1 0 4082 73.8 7.6 6.9 4.3 2.6 2.8 0.0 2.0 73 8 19 0.092 0.517
 32.00EL NARANJO 3 0 3707 73.9 8.2 5.2 3.7 3.0 3.9 0.0 2.1 74 8 18 0.071 0.504
 86.00CD. DEL MAIZ 3 0 1240 78.8 4.7 7.0 2.6 2.1 2.7 0.0 2.1 78 5 17 0.115 0.502
141.20T. DER. TULA 3 0 2117 69.5 5.8 7.5 5.7 4.3 5.6 0.0 1.6 69 6 25 0.118 0.506
198.80T. C. SAN LUIS POTOSI - MATEHUALA (ENT. EL HUIZACHE) 1 0 3059 64.8 8.0 7.1 7.2 4.7 6.7 0.0 1.5 65 8 27 0.088 0.502

CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00462 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 1 4751 80.9 3.9 5.5 2.9 1.9 2.2 1.8 0.9 81 4 15 0.080 0.508
  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 2 4608 81.7 3.7 5.8 3.0 1.6 1.5 2.0 0.7 81 4 15 0.081 0.508
 19.60T. DER. GÜEMEZ 3 0 5992 82.6 4.0 4.8 2.1 1.6 2.2 1.5 1.2 83 4 13 0.087
 27.35T. IZQ. SANTA ENGRACIA 3 0 7068 78.0 5.4 2.8 4.7 3.7 3.5 0.7 1.2 78 5 17 0.088
 39.00BARRETAL 3 0 6296 71.5 8.0 6.1 4.0 3.7 3.7 1.5 1.5 71 8 21 0.087
 77.50T. IZQ. HIDALGO Y LA MESA 1 0 5771 77.3 5.5 5.7 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.3 1.1 77 6 17 0.084
106.00VILLAGRAN 1 0 4560 74.7 6.1 4.2 6.5 2.6 3.3 1.8 0.8 75 6 19 0.091
118.00T. IZQ. VILLA MAINERO 3 0 5292 75.3 8.7 5.6 3.6 3.4 1.3 1.5 0.6 75 9 16 0.091
126.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAMPS. PPIA. NL. 0 0
154.00LINARES 1 0 6150 80.3 4.9 4.8 3.0 2.8 2.1 1.3 0.8 80 5 15 0.085
171.00LA LAJA 3 1 4784 78.1 5.4 5.1 3.5 3.7 2.8 0.6 0.8 78 5 17 0.108 0.508
171.00LA LAJA 3 2 4678 79.4 5.1 6.0 3.5 2.6 2.2 0.5 0.7 79 5 16 0.088 0.508
205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 1 5996 87.6 2.6 3.2 2.2 1.6 0.8 1.1 0.9 87 3 10 0.080 0.501
205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 2 6014 85.6 2.6 3.2 3.2 2.4 1.6 0.5 0.9 85 3 12 0.073 0.501
227.50ALLENDE 3 1 9182 88.0 1.9 3.6 2.3 1.6 1.1 0.5 1.0 88 2 10 0.079 0.500
227.50ALLENDE 3 2 10133 88.9 1.5 2.9 1.3 2.6 1.9 0.4 0.5 88 2 10 0.068 0.500
249.00EL CERCADO 1 1 14785 88.8 2.2 2.8 1.8 1.8 1.1 0.3 1.2 89 2 9 0.095 0.508
249.00EL CERCADO 1 2 16711 88.6 2.5 2.9 1.6 1.5 1.1 0.4 1.4 88 3 9 0.082 0.508
274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 1 20223 89.0 1.8 2.8 2.8 1.4 0.8 0.4 1.0 89 2 9 0.090 0.504
274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 2 21051 87.0 2.0 3.2 2.3 1.6 1.1 0.6 2.2 87 2 11 0.084 0.504
287.00MONTERREY 1 1 20232 86.0 2.4 3.4 2.6 2.1 1.4 0.7 1.4 86 2 12 0.083 0.504
287.00MONTERREY 1 2 20582 84.7 3.5 3.8 2.6 1.7 1.2 0.3 2.2 84 4 12 0.086 0.504



T A M A U L I P A S

ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28620 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ALDAMA 3 0 1985 90.2 1.1 2.2 1.7 1.1 1.0 0.2 2.5 90 1 9 0.086
 20.00BARRA EL TORDO 0 0

BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28001 RUTA : TAM-001 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00BARRETAL 3 0 3526 90.6 1.2 2.2 2.8 1.0 0.8 1.0 0.4 91 1 8 0.091
 24.50NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA 1 0 1851 87.9 0.6 8.0 1.3 0.4 0.4 1.2 0.2 87 1 12 0.108

CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28139 RUTA : MEX-101-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 0 0
  5.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA 3 1 3983 80.0 5.9 3.3 4.1 2.4 2.7 0.2 1.4 80 6 14 0.090 0.504
  5.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA 3 2 4041 77.8 5.9 3.6 4.6 2.8 2.6 1.3 1.4 78 6 16 0.091 0.504
 46.50T. IZQ. BARRETAL 1 0 5963 72.6 10.4 3.4 3.4 3.0 4.1 2.5 0.6 73 10 17 0.080
 80.05T. DER. LAS JUNTAS 1 0 6282 76.6 5.8 4.8 3.8 3.7 2.9 1.4 1.0 76 6 18 0.069
 97.00SANTANDER JIMENEZ 3 0 5871 77.2 8.1 3.9 3.9 3.1 1.8 1.1 0.9 77 8 15 0.070
129.00T. DER. SOTO LA MARINA 3 0 6081 74.3 5.3 4.4 3.8 6.0 3.2 1.0 2.0 75 5 20 0.072
175.00SAN FERNANDO 3 0 6453 78.6 5.0 5.2 3.4 3.1 2.5 1.4 0.8 79 5 16 0.075
202.00T. IZQ. REYNOSA 1 0 6874 76.8 5.9 5.0 3.2 3.8 2.7 1.2 1.4 77 6 17 0.073
233.00SANTA TERESA 1 0 4498 77.8 7.3 5.1 3.5 2.6 2.1 1.1 0.5 78 7 15 0.085
254.50T. IZQ. VALLE HERMOSO 1 0 4657 73.1 9.8 3.4 3.6 4.4 3.8 1.5 0.4 73 10 17 0.082
286.00T. IZQ. JARITA 3 0 4876 82.8 4.9 3.2 2.8 1.8 1.9 1.8 0.8 83 5 12 0.069
312.00MATAMOROS 1 1 6262 84.5 5.7 3.7 1.9 1.2 1.1 1.4 0.5 84 6 10 0.081 0.512
312.00MATAMOROS 1 2 6968 84.0 3.6 3.6 3.6 2.0 1.5 1.6 0.1 84 4 12 0.073 0.512

CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28009 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 1 1441 75.8 6.9 7.6 6.0 0.6 1.8 1.2 0.1 76 7 17 0.092 0.528
  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 2 1615 73.7 7.8 8.2 6.5 0.8 1.4 1.4 0.2 73 8 19 0.100 0.528



T A M A U L I P A S

CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28009 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

116.80SOTO LA MARINA 1 0 1351 82.3 3.8 6.2 2.9 2.0 1.6 1.0 0.2 82 4 14 0.078

EL LIMON - OCAMPO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28019 RUTA : TAM-019 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 2016 78.3 7.2 10.1 2.4 0.4 0.8 0.5 0.3 78 7 15 0.077
 43.00OCAMPO 1 0 1692 71.5 9.6 12.2 4.6 1.1 0.2 0.5 0.3 71 10 19 0.090

T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28005 RUTA : TAM-005 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME 3 0 6094 81.9 9.6 3.2 0.4 3.0 0.1 0.9 0.9 81 10 9 0.075
  2.00ANAHUAC 3 0 4348 84.2 7.9 2.3 0.6 3.2 0.1 0.8 0.9 84 8 8 0.081
 33.90MATAMOROS 1 0 12381 83.0 6.7 3.3 1.9 2.5 0.1 0.8 1.7 83 7 10 0.073

ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28003 RUTA : TAM-003 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 1747 83.3 4.7 5.3 3.0 1.5 1.1 0.9 0.2 83 5 12 0.095
 21.00VALLE HERMOSO 1 0 4096 85.4 3.4 5.1 1.4 1.4 1.3 1.5 0.5 86 3 11 0.082
 91.00RIO BRAVO 1 0 4036 82.8 7.7 3.7 2.5 1.3 1.0 0.5 0.5 82 8 10 0.090

ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - S. LA MARINA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28294 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ESTACION MANUEL 3 0 4229 84.4 2.6 3.4 2.6 3.1 1.6 1.6 0.7 84 3 13 0.070
 36.00T. DER. ALDAMA 3 0 3363 80.4 3.2 6.4 3.2 2.6 1.9 1.6 0.7 81 3 16 0.076
 69.00ESPERANZA 3 0 2834 80.3 3.6 5.9 4.3 2.0 1.2 2.4 0.3 80 4 16 0.072
116.30SAN JOSE DE LAS RUSIAS 3 0 2764 81.2 4.5 5.8 3.2 2.6 0.9 1.5 0.3 81 5 14 0.085
145.00ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - S. LA MARINA) 1 0 2492 80.4 3.7 6.4 4.4 2.1 1.2 1.5 0.3 80 4 16 0.081



T A M A U L I P A S

GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28578 RUTA : MEX-081 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00GONZALEZ 3 0 5021 77.8 4.8 7.8 2.3 1.9 3.5 1.3 0.6 78 5 17 0.069
 58.50ESTACION IGNACIO ZARAGOZA 1 0 6807 68.6 5.6 9.9 4.0 5.6 4.1 1.8 0.4 68 6 26 0.068
 89.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 1 0 1301 81.7 3.1 4.6 3.7 1.8 4.2 0.9 0.0 82 3 15 0.081

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28625 RUTA : MEX-083 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES 3 0 5616 76.3 7.5 8.9 2.4 1.9 1.7 0.7 0.6 76 8 16 0.075
 94.30T. C. CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY 1 0 2031 84.6 3.5 6.4 2.1 1.3 0.9 1.0 0.2 84 4 12 0.069

LA JOYA - MENDEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28623 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 885 89.0 2.0 4.2 2.8 0.9 0.6 0.4 0.1 89 2 9 0.099
 66.00MENDEZ 0 0

LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28029 RUTA : MEX-097 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 3766 78.4 9.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.6 0.9 0.6 78 9 13 0.070
 41.00LA NUTRIA 1 0 3449 79.0 3.7 4.7 3.4 2.5 4.7 1.8 0.2 79 4 17 0.071
 91.50SANTO DOMINGO 1 0 4518 84.6 4.3 4.0 1.7 1.4 2.5 1.1 0.4 85 4 11 0.089
113.30T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 1 0 5578 80.2 2.9 4.5 3.5 2.7 4.0 1.9 0.3 80 3 17 0.085

LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28282 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 1 1638 74.9 9.1 8.7 3.8 1.6 1.1 0.2 0.6 75 9 16 0.075 0.515
  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 2 1548 72.4 9.3 7.5 5.0 2.7 1.4 1.5 0.2 73 9 18 0.073 0.515
  8.70X. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 1 2771 71.6 11.0 7.8 3.5 2.7 1.0 1.9 0.5 72 11 17 0.084 0.531
  8.70X. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 2 3137 74.0 11.1 6.9 4.0 1.6 1.5 0.1 0.8 74 11 15 0.095 0.531



T A M A U L I P A S

LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28282 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 21.10X. C. ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA 1 1 4988 75.1 10.1 6.2 4.0 2.9 1.0 0.5 0.2 75 10 15 0.076 0.514
 21.10X. C. ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA 1 2 4713 78.0 9.9 5.5 2.2 2.4 1.0 0.6 0.4 78 10 12 0.073 0.514

LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28030 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 1 10032 69.4 7.3 6.7 5.3 3.7 5.1 1.2 1.3 70 7 23 0.068 0.516
  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 2 10679 75.1 6.4 5.6 3.6 2.9 3.1 1.6 1.7 75 6 19 0.071 0.516
 18.00T. C. PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 11560 72.2 7.3 5.1 5.7 3.2 4.5 1.2 0.8 72 7 21 0.081

LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28626 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 3894 67.8 7.8 8.7 4.3 4.7 4.2 1.6 0.9 68 8 24 0.072
 32.20T. C. PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2522 68.7 9.1 6.4 4.2 4.0 5.1 1.4 1.1 69 9 22 0.076

LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28008 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 3 1 19766 79.1 3.5 5.8 2.8 3.5 3.1 1.4 0.8 79 4 17 0.067 0.524
  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 3 2 17955 81.6 4.3 4.5 2.9 1.8 3.4 0.6 0.9 82 4 14 0.073 0.524
 10.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 1 1 10685 76.1 4.2 5.1 3.6 4.2 4.5 1.4 0.9 76 4 20 0.076 0.607
 10.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 1 2 11270 79.2 3.5 5.2 3.9 2.6 2.8 1.8 1.0 79 4 17 0.075 0.607

LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28002 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 9300 80.9 2.6 4.4 4.2 1.7 3.8 1.6 0.8 80 3 17 0.071
 13.10T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (2º ACCESO) 1 1 8061 82.3 2.8 5.4 3.1 1.7 1.7 1.8 1.2 82 3 15 0.102 0.552
 13.10T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (2º ACCESO) 1 2 9914 83.5 2.4 6.6 2.4 1.1 1.7 0.8 1.5 84 2 14 0.084 0.552



T A M A U L I P A S

LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28051 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. TAMPICO - CD. MANTE 3 0 4940 71.7 5.5 5.9 4.4 5.9 5.6 0.8 0.2 71 6 23 0.074
 12.00T. C. CD. VALLES - TAMPICO 1 0 4941 78.5 3.4 5.3 3.7 2.5 4.7 1.7 0.2 79 3 18 0.073

MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28078 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATAMOROS 3 0 7352 85.7 2.5 2.6 3.4 1.7 1.8 1.5 0.8 85 3 12 0.087
 37.00PLAYA LAURO VILLAR 0 0

MATAMOROS - REYNOSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28077 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATAMOROS 3 0 9437 78.4 4.1 5.0 3.0 4.1 2.7 1.4 1.3 78 4 18 0.077
 38.00EMPALME 1 0 7838 78.7 4.8 5.3 4.3 2.7 1.6 1.7 0.9 78 5 17 0.073
 57.00T. DER. NUEVO PROGRESO 1 0 7464 74.3 6.9 5.3 4.1 4.1 2.4 1.7 1.2 74 7 19 0.077
 67.00RIO BRAVO 1 0 11789 76.5 7.9 4.7 2.3 3.6 2.3 1.6 1.1 76 8 16 0.078
 67.00RIO BRAVO 3 1 10440 79.0 4.0 5.5 2.9 3.4 2.0 1.8 1.4 79 4 17 0.092 0.508
 67.00RIO BRAVO 3 2 10796 81.4 3.1 5.7 2.4 3.1 1.9 1.4 1.0 81 3 16 0.090 0.508
 85.65T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 3 1 17810 75.7 5.9 4.7 1.5 4.9 2.7 2.1 2.5 76 6 18 0.090 0.504
 85.65T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 3 2 18036 77.1 3.8 5.8 2.6 3.8 1.7 1.8 3.4 77 4 19 0.089 0.504
 98.00REYNOSA 1 1 21511 83.0 2.7 4.0 2.6 2.5 1.9 1.4 1.9 83 3 14 0.070 0.518
 98.00REYNOSA 1 2 23156 81.7 4.7 4.9 2.6 2.2 1.3 1.6 1.0 81 5 14 0.065 0.518

MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28079 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 0 0
 29.39CASETA DE COBRO NUEVO PROGRESO 2 0 4040
 42.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 0 0



T A M A U L I P A S

POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28615 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 1051 79.0 8.4 6.3 3.7 0.6 1.0 0.9 0.1 79 8 13 0.085
 66.00PUERTO EL MEZQUITAL 0 0

RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28020 RUTA : TAM-020 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 738 77.3 7.1 7.2 7.6 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.2 77 7 16 0.093
 11.00GOMEZ FARIAS 1 0 489 75.7 5.9 7.5 10.4 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 76 6 18 0.110

RAMAL A XICOTENCATL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28619 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 1397 82.5 5.6 6.0 2.0 1.1 0.6 1.8 0.4 82 6 12 0.104
 13.00XICOTENCATL 1 0 2411 82.7 3.7 6.2 3.0 1.7 0.7 1.4 0.6 82 4 14 0.082

REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28076 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00REYNOSA 3 0 10491 87.1 4.1 3.8 2.2 1.0 0.4 1.3 0.1 87 4 9 0.098
 35.68X. C. LOS DOS ESTADOS - GUSTAVO DIAZ ORDAZ 3 0 6515 81.8 3.2 5.0 3.0 1.5 1.7 2.6 1.2 82 3 15 0.076
 63.40CD. CAMARGO 3 0 4792 81.5 4.3 4.6 2.5 1.7 2.9 1.9 0.6 82 4 14 0.071
 87.77CD. MIGUEL ALEMAN 3 0 6501 83.0 4.2 3.6 1.9 2.0 2.5 1.6 1.2 83 4 13 0.071
102.40MIER 3 0 3577 82.7 4.2 5.2 2.9 1.6 1.3 1.5 0.6 83 4 13 0.073
122.70T. DER. NUEVA CD. GUERRERO (2º ACCESO) 3 0 3263 80.0 5.0 6.0 3.6 2.0 1.9 1.2 0.3 80 5 15 0.076
221.10T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2492 79.9 5.2 6.6 2.7 1.9 1.1 2.0 0.6 80 5 15 0.094

SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28618 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SAN FERNANDO 3 0 2773 91.0 1.6 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.5 0.6 0.2 91 2 7 0.083
 57.00CARBONERAS 0 0



T A M A U L I P A S

SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28579 RUTA : MEX-107-TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 2184 86.5 2.9 5.2 3.2 0.9 0.5 0.6 0.2 86 3 11 0.082
 20.00ABASOLO 1 0 3158 84.8 3.9 4.1 4.1 1.3 0.8 0.8 0.2 85 4 11 0.089
 58.00T. C. SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA 1 0 2037 81.8 4.1 5.3 3.5 1.9 1.6 1.6 0.2 82 4 14 0.091

SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28052 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SOTO LA MARINA 3 0 3992 82.6 3.8 5.5 3.5 2.0 1.7 0.3 0.6 82 4 14 0.075
 86.00LA COMA 1 0 2713 81.2 6.3 4.9 4.0 1.7 1.4 0.2 0.3 81 6 13 0.085

SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28049 RUTA : TAM-070 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA 3 0 1610 76.7 7.7 7.1 4.2 1.2 1.3 1.7 0.1 76 8 16 0.101

TAMPICO - CD. MANTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28163 RUTA : MEX-080 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00TAMPICO 0 0
 14.79T. DER. CYANAQUIM 1 1 16028 69.7 5.3 13.8 3.6 2.5 2.0 1.9 1.2 70 5 25 0.060 0.517
 14.79T. DER. CYANAQUIM 1 2 16460 74.1 8.7 6.6 4.3 3.1 1.3 0.7 1.2 74 9 17 0.072 0.517
 24.00ALTAMIRA 1 1 14586 83.7 2.6 4.8 3.3 2.4 1.1 0.7 1.4 83 3 14 0.071 0.505
 24.00ALTAMIRA 1 2 14949 81.9 3.4 5.7 3.1 2.1 1.5 0.8 1.5 82 3 15 0.067 0.505
 24.00ALTAMIRA 3 1 8652 78.6 4.0 5.4 4.1 2.6 1.6 2.2 1.5 79 4 17 0.067 0.508
 24.00ALTAMIRA 3 2 7881 80.8 3.1 5.4 3.1 2.5 1.7 1.5 1.9 81 3 16 0.077 0.508
 33.00T. DER. LOMAS DEL REAL 3 1 5018 82.1 4.6 4.4 4.0 1.4 2.1 1.1 0.3 82 5 13 0.079 0.517
 33.00T. DER. LOMAS DEL REAL 3 2 5254 77.9 4.2 6.7 3.4 2.1 2.9 1.7 1.1 78 4 18 0.075 0.517
 55.80CUAUHTEMOC 3 1 3805 81.4 3.8 4.3 3.7 2.4 2.9 0.2 1.3 81 4 15 0.080 0.513
 55.80CUAUHTEMOC 3 2 4004 77.1 4.4 4.6 4.3 3.8 2.9 1.4 1.5 77 4 19 0.068 0.513
 78.12ESTACION MANUEL 1 0 6714 70.5 9.1 10.1 5.5 1.8 1.2 0.9 0.9 71 9 20 0.076
 96.00GONZALEZ 3 0 3439 83.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 1.7 2.1 0.5 0.5 83 4 13 0.078
122.50MAXCALTZIN 3 0 2982 81.9 2.6 5.5 3.8 3.2 1.7 0.9 0.4 81 3 16 0.080



T A M A U L I P A S

TAMPICO - CD. MANTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28163 RUTA : MEX-080 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

143.00FAJA DE ORO 3 0 3842 79.7 4.1 5.9 3.3 2.8 2.4 1.6 0.2 80 4 16 0.072
155.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 1 0 3510 83.6 3.3 5.3 2.7 1.7 1.5 1.8 0.1 84 3 13 0.079

VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28004 RUTA : TAM-004 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VALLE HERMOSO 3 0 7832 83.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.1 0.7 1.1 1.0 83 4 13 0.076
 28.38EMPALME 1 0 4192 75.0 7.8 5.2 5.0 2.1 3.1 1.6 0.2 75 8 17 0.098

VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28614 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VALLE HERMOSO 3 0 3935 78.7 3.9 5.3 3.9 1.9 1.7 0.6 4.0 79 4 17 0.098
 26.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 0 2042 81.3 5.9 6.3 2.3 1.2 2.5 0.4 0.1 81 6 13 0.078

CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00509 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VALLES 3 0 4536 84.5 3.8 4.9 2.4 1.4 1.4 0.0 1.6 84 4 12 0.111 0.508
 50.40LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
 66.90ANTIGUO MORELOS 1 0 2471 74.3 8.1 8.0 3.6 1.8 2.4 1.6 0.2 74 8 18 0.076
 66.90ANTIGUO MORELOS 3 0 3844 72.8 7.5 5.4 4.6 2.8 4.7 1.9 0.3 72 8 20 0.076
 98.00CD. MANTE 1 0 7088 86.5 4.2 3.7 2.2 1.5 0.0 1.8 0.1 87 4 9 0.079
110.00T. IZQ. OCAMPO 3 0 3106 80.2 4.9 4.9 3.7 2.0 2.3 0.9 1.1 80 5 15 0.103
132.80T. IZQ. GOMEZ FARIAS 3 0 2052 80.4 4.2 4.3 4.0 1.6 2.4 2.5 0.6 81 4 15 0.092
170.00T. IZQ. LLERA DE CANALES 3 0 3066 83.4 4.1 4.0 2.0 1.7 3.3 1.1 0.4 83 4 13 0.085
172.50T. DER. GONZALEZ 3 0 2661 72.1 8.4 6.3 4.6 1.9 4.0 2.0 0.7 72 8 20 0.082
232.00CD. VICTORIA 1 0 5150 82.1 6.1 4.0 2.5 1.1 2.3 1.4 0.5 82 6 12 0.077



T A M A U L I P A S

CD. VALLES - TAMPICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00138 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VALLES 3 0 6525 84.6 2.3 5.4 2.7 1.7 2.0 0.0 1.3 85 2 13 0.105 0.502
 15.25T. DER. SANTA ELENA 3 0 6043 81.8 2.5 5.4 2.9 2.1 2.3 1.4 1.6 81 3 16 0.118 0.524
 29.60TAMUIN 1 0 4697 80.4 2.6 4.0 3.8 2.0 5.1 0.1 2.0 80 3 17 0.104 0.508
 79.00EBANO 1 0 4908 82.1 2.6 5.4 2.3 1.8 3.2 0.0 2.6 82 3 15 0.101 0.505
 79.00EBANO 3 0 5136 84.2 2.2 4.9 3.0 1.6 2.0 0.0 2.1 84 2 14 0.106 0.501
 83.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. VER. 0 0
103.00T. DER. PANUCO 1 0 5433 80.6 2.5 5.6 4.1 1.7 2.5 1.9 1.1 80 3 17 0.083
103.00T. DER. PANUCO 3 0 5793 83.2 2.5 6.4 3.3 1.8 1.2 0.5 1.1 83 3 14 0.103
128.40T.C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 1 0 8399 79.9 4.5 5.5 2.6 2.4 2.6 1.3 1.2 79 5 16 0.093
128.40T.C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 3 1 6219 81.1 3.5 6.0 2.7 1.6 2.3 1.4 1.4 81 4 15 0.089 0.512
128.40T.C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 3 2 6529 81.9 3.9 5.4 2.6 1.8 1.3 1.5 1.6 82 4 14 0.078 0.512
133.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. VER. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
138.00TAMPICO 1 0 12305 81.6 4.1 5.3 2.4 1.6 2.5 1.4 1.1 82 4 14 0.068

ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00074 RUTA : NL-001-TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

37

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - COLOMBIA 3 0 1336 73.6 7.2 6.9 2.7 5.3 2.8 1.4 0.1 74 7 19 0.074
 19.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
 47.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2640 70.5 7.3 9.4 4.0 3.4 4.0 1.2 0.2 71 7 22 0.072
 51.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 5244 80.1 4.7 4.5 3.7 2.5 2.3 1.9 0.3 80 5 15 0.065

CHINA - MENDEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00191 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

38

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHINA 3 0 2056 73.9 7.3 8.6 4.4 1.7 2.0 1.9 0.2 74 7 19 0.174
 75.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
100.00MENDEZ 0 0



T A M A U L I P A S

ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00179 RUTA : MEX-101 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ANTIGUO MORELOS - EL HUIZACHE 3 0 2131 76.7 4.6 5.0 4.5 2.9 2.7 0.0 3.6 76 5 19 0.078 0.509
  5.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
 38.00T. DER. TULA (1º ACCESO) 1 0 2952 73.7 5.8 9.1 4.6 2.8 2.9 0.5 0.6 73 6 21 0.067
 41.95T. DER. TULA (2º ACCESO) 3 0 2948 85.5 2.2 4.7 1.5 2.9 1.8 0.7 0.7 86 2 12 0.069
112.70JAUMAVE 1 0 3631 81.1 4.5 5.6 3.1 3.1 1.7 0.7 0.2 81 5 14 0.086
112.70JAUMAVE 3 0 4397 78.3 5.4 5.9 2.7 3.9 1.6 1.6 0.6 79 5 16 0.067
180.00CD. VICTORIA 0 0
180.00CD. VICTORIA 1 1 2637 78.9 3.5 4.1 3.7 3.6 4.9 0.7 0.6 78 4 18 0.088 0.510
180.00CD. VICTORIA 1 2 2742 76.6 4.6 4.9 3.7 3.6 4.6 1.4 0.6 76 5 19 0.075 0.510

MONTERREY - MIER

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00127 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

40

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY 0 0
 19.12APODACA 1 1 24250 84.7 2.9 4.7 2.3 2.5 1.4 0.5 1.0 85 3 12 0.065 0.502
 19.12APODACA 1 2 23307 88.3 1.7 3.5 1.7 1.9 1.2 0.5 1.2 88 2 10 0.071 0.502
 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 23044 82.5 3.1 5.2 3.1 2.5 1.7 0.9 1.0 83 3 14 0.074 0.510
 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 25020 84.0 2.8 4.7 2.8 2.3 1.5 0.8 1.1 84 3 13 0.071 0.510
 28.15X. C. ZACATECAS - PESQUERIA 1 0 6142 83.2 2.3 6.2 2.9 2.7 1.5 0.4 0.8 83 2 15 0.087
 38.10X. C. HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS 3 0 5771 84.2 2.7 4.2 2.6 3.2 1.8 0.4 0.9 84 3 13 0.084
 74.10T. DER. EMPALME LOS RAMONES 1 0 3664 84.0 3.2 4.3 3.0 2.6 1.6 0.3 1.0 84 3 13 0.074
 95.95CERRALVO 1 0 3746 78.1 3.3 4.7 4.0 4.9 1.6 3.0 0.4 78 3 19 0.084
115.80GRAL. TREVIÑO 3 0 3518 80.3 4.0 5.7 4.1 2.8 1.2 1.5 0.4 80 4 16 0.074
132.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
156.20MIER 1 0 3535 80.2 3.1 5.7 3.4 3.5 2.5 1.5 0.1 80 3 17 0.070

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00463 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY 0 0
 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 1 19222 86.2 2.7 4.9 2.2 1.6 1.1 0.5 0.8 86 3 11 0.077 0.503
 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 2 19827 83.3 2.3 5.5 3.0 2.4 1.5 1.2 0.8 84 2 14 0.068 0.503
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 1 16624 85.4 3.2 3.7 2.9 1.9 1.3 0.5 1.1 86 3 11 0.083 0.503



T A M A U L I P A S

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00463 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 2 16142 83.0 3.3 4.9 2.8 2.2 1.6 1.2 1.0 83 3 14 0.088 0.503
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 17408 82.8 3.8 5.1 2.4 2.9 1.1 0.6 1.3 83 4 13 0.079 0.505
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 17028 80.4 4.5 5.4 2.9 2.7 1.8 1.1 1.2 80 5 15 0.090 0.505
 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 1 16014 78.5 4.7 5.4 4.1 3.6 2.4 0.4 0.9 78 5 17 0.077 0.503
 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 2 14914 75.7 4.9 6.1 5.7 3.8 2.3 0.4 1.1 76 5 19 0.086 0.503
 32.00CIENEGA DE FLORES 1 0 14834 81.2 3.0 5.7 2.3 3.5 1.5 1.7 1.1 81 3 16 0.058
 78.23T. DER. AGUALEGUAS 3 0 8232 77.7 5.9 4.2 3.9 3.0 2.8 1.0 1.5 78 6 16 0.056
 98.90SABINAS HIDALGO 3 0 7612 76.2 8.2 4.9 3.6 1.7 2.2 1.9 1.3 76 8 16 0.068
124.40VALLECILLOS 3 0 7194 79.7 5.2 4.9 2.9 3.3 1.8 0.8 1.4 80 5 15 0.058
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 1 0 8972 75.7 5.4 5.8 4.6 4.1 1.5 1.2 1.7 76 5 19 0.061
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 1 5634 83.3 3.9 3.8 3.6 1.9 1.2 1.7 0.6 83 4 13 0.077 0.504
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 2 5740 80.6 2.8 4.1 5.0 2.6 1.9 1.8 1.2 80 3 17 0.066 0.504
184.60LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
205.90T. DER. MIER 1 1 6128 80.3 2.8 5.1 2.8 3.9 2.4 1.5 1.2 80 3 17 0.077 0.511
205.90T. DER. MIER 1 2 6856 81.6 1.8 5.2 2.9 3.7 1.9 1.8 1.1 81 2 17 0.078 0.511
205.90T. DER. MIER 3 1 6983 77.5 3.0 5.4 4.3 4.0 2.0 1.9 1.9 77 3 20 0.070 0.504
205.90T. DER. MIER 3 2 6322 83.6 2.5 3.6 2.8 2.3 1.9 0.9 2.4 83 3 14 0.076 0.504
228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 8398 82.2 2.9 4.1 1.7 4.7 1.6 1.3 1.5 82 3 15 0.079 0.510
228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 8519 86.0 1.4 2.0 1.9 2.2 2.0 2.1 2.4 86 1 13 0.080 0.510

MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00088 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

42
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B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - MIER 0 0
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 1 13804 83.3 4.0 4.9 2.7 1.8 1.2 0.5 1.6 83 4 13 0.066 0.508
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 2 14597 82.5 4.3 5.1 2.9 1.9 1.6 0.6 1.1 83 4 13 0.064 0.508
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 1 10149 82.6 3.1 5.8 3.4 2.0 1.4 0.4 1.3 83 3 14 0.073 0.503
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 2 10824 82.3 3.3 5.7 3.4 2.3 1.5 0.4 1.1 83 3 14 0.064 0.503
 33.00REFINERIA DE CADEREYTA 3 0 9450 80.6 3.0 5.9 3.7 3.2 2.5 0.3 0.8 81 3 16 0.066
 68.78T. IZQ. LOS RAMONES 3 0 7132 72.9 4.1 7.2 5.9 3.0 2.7 2.0 2.2 73 4 23 0.071
125.00GRAL. BRAVO 1 0 8181 70.3 5.6 6.0 4.5 5.6 4.1 1.9 2.0 70 6 24 0.067
192.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 1 4933 74.8 9.5 5.9 2.0 2.6 1.6 1.6 2.0 74 10 16 0.106 0.512
192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 2 4813 75.0 10.8 5.6 2.4 2.3 1.5 1.8 0.6 75 11 14 0.080 0.512



T A M A U L I P A S

MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00088 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

42

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

225.00REYNOSA 1 1 11323 83.4 2.9 3.1 2.4 1.9 2.9 1.6 1.8 83 3 14 0.080 0.509
225.00REYNOSA 1 2 10378 79.5 3.6 5.9 2.9 2.5 2.5 1.6 1.5 79 4 17 0.078 0.509

PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00476 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

43

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PARAS 3 0 867 88.3 4.3 3.6 1.3 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.1 89 4 7 0.090
 17.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS. 0 0
 32.00T. C. REYNOSA - (T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO) 1 0 531 93.3 0.9 1.9 1.0 1.2 0.6 0.7 0.4 93 1 6 0.104

PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00102 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

44

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 3 0 2640 67.1 12.4 8.6 5.3 3.0 1.2 2.0 0.4 67 12 21 0.091
 30.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS. 0 0
 40.00LOS COMALES 3 0 1994 78.8 3.6 8.7 3.3 1.9 1.6 1.7 0.4 78 4 18 0.091
 65.00CD. CAMARGO 1 0 2918 83.3 2.6 3.9 3.2 2.4 1.7 1.5 1.4 83 3 14 0.088

PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00503 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

45

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 1 1567 89.5 2.7 3.4 1.1 1.5 1.1 0.4 0.3 89 3 8 0.078 0.516
  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 2 1484 90.5 3.0 3.3 1.2 1.2 0.1 0.6 0.1 90 3 7 0.084 0.516
 16.90EL SAUCITO 3 0 1611 83.9 2.6 3.5 2.6 3.4 2.8 1.0 0.2 83 3 14 0.086
 42.00GUERRERO 3 0 1234 88.5 3.7 2.7 1.3 1.4 0.9 1.3 0.2 88 4 8 0.087
113.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L. 0 0
137.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. TAMPS. 0 0
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 6654 86.2 4.4 2.5 1.8 0.9 1.7 0.6 1.9 87 4 9 0.095 0.509
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 6733 84.3 5.1 3.3 1.8 1.1 1.8 1.1 1.5 84 5 11 0.097 0.509
175.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 6458 86.7 3.0 3.6 2.5 0.6 1.2 1.6 0.8 87 3 10 0.087



T A M A U L I P A S

TUXPAN - TAMPICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00529 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

46

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00TUXPAN 3 0 6509 81.9 3.3 5.9 3.6 2.1 1.2 1.0 1.0 82 3 15 0.074
 28.70T. IZQ. LA LAJUELA 1 0 4209 75.0 9.6 5.9 4.7 1.7 1.5 1.2 0.4 75 10 15 0.071
 45.20T. IZQ. TEMPOAL DE SANCHEZ 1 0 4265 80.2 2.4 4.7 2.7 2.8 5.4 1.2 0.6 81 2 17 0.091
 56.66CERRO AZUL 1 0 7290 77.9 4.0 4.9 3.9 3.7 3.0 1.7 0.9 78 4 18 0.072
 78.60T. IZQ. NARANJOS 1 0 7851 79.4 4.1 5.3 3.8 2.9 3.0 0.6 0.9 79 4 17 0.071
 78.60T. IZQ. NARANJOS 3 0 5393 75.0 7.0 6.8 3.1 3.3 2.7 1.4 0.7 75 7 18 0.069
124.40T. DER. OZULUAMA 1 0 5513 77.9 5.3 4.7 4.3 3.2 3.3 0.7 0.6 78 5 17 0.066
124.40T. DER. OZULUAMA 3 0 5335 77.8 5.6 4.7 4.1 2.6 3.0 1.4 0.8 77 6 17 0.076
177.80TAMPICO ALTO 1 0 5643 81.5 4.3 5.2 2.7 1.8 2.6 0.9 1.0 82 4 14 0.074
177.80TAMPICO ALTO 3 0 6927 80.1 4.6 4.3 3.8 2.9 2.5 1.0 0.8 80 5 15 0.074
186.90VILLA CUAUHTEMOC 1 0 5260 77.8 4.1 6.6 3.5 2.6 2.2 2.1 1.1 78 4 18 0.073
186.90VILLA CUAUHTEMOC 3 0 2574 84.8 1.9 7.9 3.5 0.2 0.5 0.6 0.6 85 2 13 0.077
186.90ENT. TUXPAN - TAMPICO 3 1 3239 81.3 4.7 5.0 3.1 2.0 2.8 0.6 0.5 81 5 14 0.090 0.508
186.90ENT. TUXPAN - TAMPICO 3 2 3303 81.5 3.9 5.3 2.3 2.6 2.7 1.6 0.1 81 4 15 0.073 0.508
189.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. VER. PPIA. TAMPS. (RIO PANUCO) 0 0
191.40TAMPICO 1 1 3971 84.7 3.3 4.3 2.8 2.4 1.3 1.0 0.2 85 3 12 0.081 0.505
191.40TAMPICO 1 2 3643 82.1 4.2 4.5 2.8 3.1 2.0 1.1 0.2 82 4 14 0.080 0.505



1  CARR: ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE CLAVE:  00136 RUTA: MEX-080

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 198.83 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY CLAVE:  00462 RUTA: MEX-085
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 154.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO CLAVE:  28620 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA CLAVE:  28001 RUTA: TAM-001

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 24.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

5  CARR: CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS CLAVE:  28139 RUTA: MEX-101-180
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Km: 5.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 5.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 254.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

6  CARR: CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA CLAVE:  28009 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 116.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: EL LIMON - OCAMPO CLAVE:  28019 RUTA: TAM-019

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 43.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS CLAVE:  28005 RUTA: TAM-005
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 2.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 33.90 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

9  CARR: ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO CLAVE:  28003 RUTA: TAM-003

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 91.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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10  CARR: ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - S. LA MARINA) CLAVE:  28294 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 69.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 145.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

11  CARR: GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES CLAVE:  28578 RUTA: MEX-081
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 58.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 89.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERRCLAVE:  28625 RUTA: MEX-083

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 94.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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13  CARR: LA JOYA - MENDEZ CLAVE:  28623 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

14  CARR: LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA) CLAVE:  28029 RUTA: MEX-097
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 41.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 113.25 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

15  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  28282 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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16  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  28030 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 18.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

17  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II CLAVE:  28626 RUTA: TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

18  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA CLAVE:  28008 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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19  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO CLAVE:  28002 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 13.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

20  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA) CLAVE:  28051 RUTA: MEX-070

102.0 100.2 100.5 99.4

112.2
103.4

82.4

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

99.7 100.1

116.8

104.7 102.0 104.3

72.4

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

93.0

105.1 103.8 104.8 107.9
101.6

83.9
100.0

120.0

V
a
r

97.1 96.3
101.1 102.3

112.0
107.4

83.9
100.0

120.0

V
a
r

98.4 101.4 98.9 100.7
105.6

110.9

84.0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 12.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

21  CARR: MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR CLAVE:  28078 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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22  CARR: MATAMOROS - REYNOSA CLAVE:  28077 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 98.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 98.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

23  CARR: MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (CUOTA) CLAVE:  28079 RUTA: MEX-002
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Km: 29.39 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

24  CARR: POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL CLAVE:  28615 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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25  CARR: RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS CLAVE:  28020 RUTA: TAM-020

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 11.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

26  CARR: RAMAL A XICOTENCATL CLAVE:  28619 RUTA: TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

27  CARR: REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  28076 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 102.35 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 221.08 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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28  CARR: SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS CLAVE:  28618 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

29  CARR: SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO CLAVE:  28579 RUTA: MEX-107-TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 20.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 58.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

30  CARR: SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA CLAVE:  28052 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 86.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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31  CARR: SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA CLAVE:  28049 RUTA: TAM-070

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

32  CARR: TAMPICO - CD. MANTE CLAVE:  28163 RUTA: MEX-080
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Km: 14.79 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 14.79 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 155.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

33  CARR: VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME CLAVE:  28004 RUTA: TAM-004

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 28.38 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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34  CARR: VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS CLAVE:  28614 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 26.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

35  CARR: CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  00509 RUTA: MEX-085
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 110.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 232.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

36  CARR: CD. VALLES - TAMPICO CLAVE:  00138 RUTA: MEX-070

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 79.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 138.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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37  CARR: ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00074 RUTA: NL-001-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 47.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 51.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

38  CARR: CHINA - MENDEZ CLAVE:  00191 RUTA: NL-TAM

95.8
104.8 102.9 99.7

112.3

94.2
90.2

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

103.1 101.6 99.0 101.8 104.8
97.3

92.4

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

108.7
101.7 101.7

107.0
98.1

101.9

80.8

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

176.6

140 0

160.0

180.0

200.0

V
a
r

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

39  CARR: ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  00179 RUTA: MEX-101

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 180.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 180.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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40  CARR: MONTERREY - MIER CLAVE:  00127 RUTA: MEX-054

Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 156.21 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

41  CARR: MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00463 RUTA: MEX-085
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Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 156.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

42  CARR: MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00088 RUTA: MEX-040

Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 33.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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43  CARR: PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO CLAVE:  00476 RUTA: MEX-030

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

44  CARR: PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO CLAVE:  00102 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 40.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 65.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

45  CARR: PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00503 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 175.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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46  CARR: TUXPAN - TAMPICO CLAVE:  00529 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 78.60 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 186.85 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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